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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  Purchase, Installation and Maintenance of Airport Telephone System  

Project Name:  - Chicago ORD & MDW Int’l Airport  Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  123746    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, Oct. 15, 2014  Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Mike Coady CDA Michael.coady@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3590 

Ken Warrick CDA ken.warrick@citychicago.org 773-894-5358 

Michelle Yokoyama CDA Michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3046 

Grafe Smith CDA grafe.smith@cityofchicago.org 773-894-5355 

John Allen Chicago Communication jallen@chicomm.com 630-993-4206 

Dennis Stillwagon Intrado dennis.stillwagon@intrado.com 630-842-9091 

Bruce Baker 
Evanston Technology 

Partners 
 312-709-8678 

Emmanuel Jackson 
Evanston Technology 

Partners 
ejackson@evanstontec.com 312-709-8678 

Lori Walker Word Systems, Inc. lori.walker@wsystems.com 630-995-3009 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Tim Walker Word Systems, Inc. timw@wsystems.com 630-857-3477 

Wayne Evans Frequentis wayne.evans@frequentis.com 301-657-8001 X 7965 

Ryan Ladden Delta Mobile ryan.ladden@deltamobile.com 847-468-1840 X 221 

Gerald Haptas A T & T gerald.haptas@att.com 312-364-6492 

Mike Riley UNIFY mike.riley@unify.com 847-598-3893 

Joseph Regiro UNIFY joe.regiro@unify.com 847-598-3883 

Bob Lueders Radicom, Inc. blueders@radicom.com 815-385-4224 

Cliff Hammarstrom Radicom, Inc. chammar@radicom.com 815-385-4224 

Thomas McElroy Level 1 tdm@level-1.com 312-202-3300 

Terry Eby SPOK terry.eby@spok.com 904-879-5787 

Jim Monk 
Altura Communication 

Solutions 
jmonk@alturacs.com 630-981-8528 

Colleen Dorich 
Altura Communication 

Solutions 
cdorich@alturacs.com 630-981-8555 

Donna Messineo SPOK donna.messineo@spok.com 973-602-7073 

Tom Pickford 
Altura Communication 

Solutions 
tpickford@alturacs.com 714-948-8727 
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 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Michael Cisar Motorola Solutions Michael.cisar@motorolasolutions.com 630-453-8863 

Martin Deleonardis Solacom Technologies mdeleonardis@solscom.com 613-693-0641 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

. 

mailto:Michael.cisar@motorolasolutions.com
mailto:mdeleonardis@solscom.com

